DANAHER CORP.

DANAHER CORP.

ISIN: US2358511028

Prehled

17.05.2024 17:44:59
Cena

243,55 EUR
Zména

o

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména
Sektor

Typ cenného
papiru

Trzni
kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 235851102

0,23% (0,55)

US2358511028

DHR

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR
Other
Akcie

181.161 EUR

S&P 500

241,75 EUR
(150)

245,30 EUR
(150)

243,55 EUR
243,55 EUR
243,55 EUR
243,00 EUR

241,55 EUR
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
26.04.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &
03.04.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
13.03.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
22.02.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
14.02.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Vsechny burzy pro DANAHER CORP.
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodii
Xetra 17.05.2024 17:35 243,75 EUR 0,09 12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2358511028&ID_NOTATION=439906259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2358511028&ID_NOTATION=439906259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b442060136c5774829293781e2be83dfcfa2ad08c726fb6211355ba77e7fb52a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=784fe2f450ef87217&time=1716071257&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fef151fca26bbead90e3420e635bcf90d5889e7da8a4204900ccdcd7352762f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5ca4408a3d40b2209&time=1716071257&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=307bcbf5b52c700ccad933d6e1106811a49e3af62e3826a5aead66363e897ed3&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd390a3e9d53b8d79&time=1716071257&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9916f2e24d08a5b21751169f25e3f998b98b8684b9b4eef896c41d66c4f0523&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=388f8da17689c3451&time=1716071257&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=419e90c1e5b3dc12c0758c933b138e698afff6b2eae56b2ab4dcfe7f48d3579c&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b1e7efd2d88090d26&time=1716071257&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=439906259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272915617

DANAHER CORP.

PDF ke stazeni
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spofitelna

_

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

17.05.2024
17.05.2024
17.05.2024
17.05.2024
17.05.2024
13.05.2024
17.05.2024
17.05.2024

17.05.2024

17.05.2024
17.05.2024

17:32
22:26
21:59
22:00
08:06
15:30
08:09
18:47

17:44

19:30
08:06

243,60 EUR
244,50 EUR
244,40 EUR
265,80 USD
243,75 EUR
253,00 USD
243,75 EUR
243,25 EUR

243,55 EUR

242,65 EUR
243,75 EUR

0,00
0,59
0,02
844,02
0,00
0,02
0,00
0,04
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US2358511028-2024-05-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS2358511028
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22457506
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11422165
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260032
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11424998
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743609
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422135
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2606058
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209230
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209230
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323650
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17822

DANAHER CORP.

Detaily

17.05.2024 17:44:59

Cena
243,55 EUR

Zména (2]

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména
Sektor

Typ cenného
papiru

Trzni
kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m
Vykonn. (%) +34,08%
Vykonn. (abs.) +61,90
Beta 0,89
Volatilita 27,51
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0,23% (0,55)

US2358511028

DHR

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR
Other
Akcie

181.161 EUR

S&P 500

241,75 EUR
(150)

245,30 EUR
(150)

243,55 EUR
243,55 EUR
243,55 EUR
243,00 EUR

241,55 EUR
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

04.2024 052024

239,89 EUR (16)

230,49 EUR (20)

226,09 EUR (14)

-EUR ()

243,55 EUR (17.05.2024)
204,50 EUR (15.01.2024)
-EUR ()

)

(_
-EUR (-
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DANAHER CORP.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

(Doananer

Kontakty
DANAHER CORP.

2200 Pennsylvania Avenue North West,
Suite 800 West - 20037-1701 Washington

Telefon:+1-202-828-0850
Fax:+1-202-828-0860
E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: DANAHER CORP.
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Profil spole¢nosti

Danaher Corp. engages in the design, manufacture, and marketing of professional, medical,
industrial, and commercial products and services. It operates through the following
segments: Biotechnology, Life Sciences, Diagnostics, and Environmental and Applied
Solutions. The Biotechnology segment includes the bioprocessing and discovery and
medical businesses and offers a range of tools, consumables, and services. The Life
Sciences segment offers a range of instruments and consumables to study the basic
building blocks of life, including DNA and RNA. The Diagnostics segment offers clinical
instruments, reagents, consumables, software, and services used to diagnose disease and
make treatment decisions. The Environmental and Applied Solution segment offers products
and services that help protect important resources and keep global food and water supplies
safe. The company was founded by Steven M. Rales and Mitchell P. Rales in 1984 and is

headquartered in Washington, DC.

Clenové predstavenstva

Steven Rales
Elias Zerhouni
Jessica Mega
Pardis Sabeti
Raymond Stevens
A. Sanders

Alan Spoon
Feroz Dewan
John Schwieters
Linda Filler
Mitchell Rales
Teri List-Stoll
Rainer Blair
Brian Ellis

Chris Riley
Daniel Raskas
Georgeann

Couchara

Joakim
Weidemanis

Jose-Carlos

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive


mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US2358511028-2024-05-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS2358511028

DANAHER CORP.
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Gutierrez-Ramos
Matt McGrew

William H. King, IV

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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